

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE : CrI.P.No.12435 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	17.10.2024	<u>JS, J</u> Notice to respondent No.2. Counsel for petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to respondent No.2 by Registered post with acknowledgement due and file proof of service. List on 19.11.2024. JS, J ajr	